PALMARES
CHALLENGE D'OLLAINVILLE

12-13 & 19-20 OCTOBRE 2013
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Clagsement Ecole de 7

Poussin Garcon

ARDELLIER LOIC AS Ollainville 80 91 77 248
SPIESSER IRVIN CRETEIL 72 85 80 237
LE MOAL MELVYN ETAMPES 71 54 80 205
SEMELLE NATHAN AS Ollainville 47 43 63 153

Benjamin Fille

LE MOAL LAURA ETAMPES 77 76 81 234
RENARD LAURINE AS Ollainville 54 42 65 161
MURAILLE ROSE AS Ollainville 36 53 28 117

Benjamin Garcon

MEUNIER LOIC AS Ollainville 66 78 50 194
CARBALLO JEREMY AS Ollainville 47 42 48 137
CONSIGNY THEO AS Ollainville 60 34 37 131
CHOPIN MATIS AS Ollainville 56 30 31 117
GOMES ALEXANDRE AS Ollainville 32 38 46 116
FOUILLERET BRIAN AS Ollainville 14 47 32 93
RIVARD ROBIN AS Ollainville 31 43 11 85
Minime Fille

VAYRETTE MELISSA ETAMPES 86 81 90 84 341
LEDOUX ANAELLE AS Ollainville 85 83 89 83 340
YVER MARINE AS Ollainville 38 14 25 43 120

Minime Gargon
CELLIER TITOUAN VILLEMOISSON 93 81 90 84 348
PEUVREL DAMIEN AS Ollainville 69 76 72 66 283

Benjamin Garcon
EKERT EDOUARD ST MONTEREAU 86 95 90 271



Cadet Fille
BATAILLE OCEANE
CLUNIAT MELANIE
Cadet Garcon
BERNAUDON JEREMY
LEDOUX LOUIS
BUISSON CYRIL
Junior Fille
LEFEVRE EMILIE

Dame 1
MORIN SANDY
BONNIER CELINE
BUCHERON MAGALIE
CHAUVOT CORINNE
NOURY LAURE

Dame 2
NOVO NOELLE
COLMANT CHANTAL
BONNIER ODILE
MOREAU VERONIQUE
BINARD FLORENCE
MARTIN MARIE-ODILE

Dame 3
LABROUSSE JACQUELINE
Senior 1
PEUVREL NICOLAS
BONNIER SYLVAIN
MISAINE ALFRED
PERON GREGORY
ARIOUI HICHEM
LAURENT BENOIT
BRE DAVID
HERON PHILIPPE
MURAILLE THIBAULT
CARO XAVIER
MURAILLE GUILLAUME
FOUILLERET FREDERIC

AT BUC
AS Ollainville

AT BUC
AS Ollainville
AS Ollainville

ETAMPES

DOURDAN

AS Ollainville

AS Ollainville

SCA VILLACOUBLAY
ETAMPES

PALAISEAU
MONTESSON

AS Ollainville
COURCOURONNES
AS Ollainville

AS Ollainville

MONTESSON

AS Ollainville

AS Ollainville
COURCOURONNES
QUINCY VOISIN
COURCOURONNES
AS Ollainville
VILLEMOMBLE
ETAMPES

AS Ollainville
PALAISEAU

AS Ollainville

AS Ollainville

Clagsement Adnlles

92
51

93
85
80

66

99
93
92
91
71

90
91
69
63
42
32

87

96
94
90
90
87
86
83
88
83
78
80
68

89
77

93
85
80

71

99
93
94
89
63

92
88
71
66
49
42

84

96
93
92
90
85
87
84
80
84
81
79
67

94
46

90
83
74

69

100
97
94
91
76

94
87
82
74
55
62

92

99
90
91
87
89
85
93
85
73
80
78
64

90
59

95
84
77

75

97
96
97
91
74

95
90
64
67
36
39

90

97
94
93
86
84
81
87
83
82
81
80
65

92
83
78

96
93
88
86
87
87
86
86
88
82
83
63

95
83
77

95
89
97
88
86
91
84
84
81
82
80
75

365
233

281

395
379
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371
356
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270
182
175

353

558
503
466

579
553
551
527
518
517
517
506
491
484
480
402



Senior 2

TELLIER JEAN PAUL
COUTTE SERGE
GRANDIN CHRISTOPHE
ROY ERIC
FINE SERGE
SAUNIER MARTIAL
SEMELLE GUY
GORAIN VINCENT
GIRAUD JEAN LUC
AMOURI ALI
MARTIN PHILIPPE
Senior 3
DESCOUBES MARCEL
KAISER JEAN JACQUES
LEFEVRE GILLES
BUCHERON DIDIER
Cadet Garcon
LEPAGE PIERRE
ISBLED NATHAN
BOIDEVAIX JULIEN
Dame 1

ROBERT JULIE
DOUILLY ADELINE
HERON VALERIE
LEFEVRE LUCIE
Dame 2
LENORMAND CHANTAL
HIDEUX ISABELLE
DHOSE CLAUDINE
RUE VERONIQUE
Dame 3

MAURIN NICOLE
DU RIEU DE JOSETTE
MERCIER MARYVONNE

VILLEMOMBLE
VILLEMOMBLE
MONTESSON
QUINCY VOISIN
PALAISEAU

AS Ollainville
FARMOUTIERS
COURCOURONNES
PALAISEAU
COURCOURONNES
AS Ollainville

ETAMPES
IBM
ETAMPES
AS Ollainville

AS Ollainville
AT BUC
AS Ollainville

AS Ollainville
SARAN
ETAMPES
ETAMPES

AS Ollainville

ST LIVRY GARGAN
CEA-GR
PALAISEAU

AT BUC
SARAN
SOIZY SUR SEINE
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508
508
448
191

534
500
433



Senior 1
CHUITON

LE GUEN
BAUDOIN
LAURENT
HUBERT
SANNIER
LUBEIGT
STEFANESCU
URBAN
BERCHER
HORVAT
MARCHAND
MEUNIER
DESALEUX

Senior 2
VAYRETTE
MOINDRON
VIAL
GASTINEAU
CRUEIZE
ROUYER
SIAS

EKERT
RENARD
FINE

LEDOUX
RECURT
SPIESSER
TANNEVEAU
AMDIDOUCHE
DUA
POULAIN
LEPAGE

Senior 3
GOET

LASNE
DUMONCEAUX
CANZI

LOIC
MICKAEL
DENIS
BENOIT
EDDY

ERIC
THIERRY
DAN

ERIC

JEAN PHILIPPE
NICOLAS
SEBASTIEN
BRUNO
OLIVIER

LAURENT
BRUNO

DENIS
CHRISTOPHE
OLIVIER PIERRE
GILLES

MARIO
PHILIPPE JEAN
PATRICE
SERGE
STEPHANE
PIERRE ANDRE
FRANCIS
GILLES

JEAN
CHRISTIAN
DIDIER
PASCAL

ALAIN
MAURICE
JOEL
PHILIPPE

DE SAINT ETIENNE ANDRE

KAISER

JEAN JACQUES

AS Ollainville

TIGY

AS Ollainville

AS Ollainville
PALAISEAU
COURCOURONNES
QUINCY VOISIN
BOURG LA REINE
SCA VILLACOUBLAY
BONDOUFLE

ASTN

AS Ollainville
ETAMPES
COURCOURONNES

ETAMPES

ANTP

DOURDAN

SARAN

MALAKOFF
MALAKOFF
QUINCY VOISIN
PISTOLIER D'AUTEUIL
AS Ollainville
PALAISEAU

AS Ollainville
ETAMPES
CRETEIL
COURCOURONNES
CEA-GR
PALAISEAU
PALAISEAU

AS Ollainville

ST LIVRY GARGAN
IBM

CHENOU

SOIZY SUR SEINE
AS Ollainville

IBM
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449

538
521
508
500
466
465



Minime

Benjamin

MEUNIER
RENARD
CARBALLO

CONSIGNY
MURAILLE
CHOPIN

GOMES

FOUILLERET

RIVARD

LEDOUX
PEUVREL
YVER

Dame 2

BONNIER
BINARD
MARTIN

Senior 1

PEUVREL
BONNIER
LAURENT

MURAILLE
MURAILLE

FOUILLERET

Clagsement Egripes

LOIC
LAURINE
JEREMY

THEO
ROSE
MATIS

ALEXANDRE
BRIAN
ROBIN

ANAELLE
DAMIEN
MARINE

ODILE
FLORENCE
MARIE-ODILE

NICOLAS
SYLVAIN
BENOIT

THIBAULT
GUILLAUME
FREDERIC

96
94
86

83
80
68

66
54
47

60
36
56

32
14
31

85
69
38

69
42
32

96
93
87

84
79
67
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90
85
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78
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42
42

34
53
30
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83
76
14
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49
42

97
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37
28
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46
32
11

89
72
25

82
55
62

96 95
93 89
87 91

88 81
83 80
63 75

83
66
43
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36
39

579
553
517

491
480
402

194
161
137

131
117
117

116
93
85

340
283
120

286
182
175

492 points

365 points

294 points

744 points

643 points

1649 points

1373 points



Senior 1

CHUITON LOIC 90 90 94 93 96 93 556
BAUDOIN DENIS 89 90 91 92 91 96 549
LAURENT BENOIT 93 90 89 92 91 90 545 1650 points
Senior 2
RENARD PATRICE 85 90 87 83 85 90 520
LEDOUX STEPHANE 87 83 87 82 83 88 510
LEPAGE PASCAL 76 83 69 63 82 76 449 1479 points
FINE SERGE 89 86 77 85 86 88 511
DUA CHRISTIAN 86 80 77 78 77 79 988
POULAIN DIDIER 84 73 75 85 79 75 471 1459 points

Chiallenge Adulles

Carabine

PEUVREL NICOLAS s1 579

BONNIER CELINE D1 562

Pistolet 2246 points
CHUITON LOIC s1 556

BAUDOIN DENIS S1 549

Carabine

NOVO NOELLE D2 555

FINE SERGE S2 531

Pistolet 2133 points
HUBERT EDDY s1 536

FINE SERGE S2 511

Carabine

MISAINE ALFRED S1 551

ARIOUI HICHEM S1 518

Pistolet 2107points
SANNIER ERIC s1 529

DESALEUX OLIVIER s1 509

Carabine

DESCOUBES MARCEL S3 508

HERON PHILIPPE S1 506

Pistolet 2083 points
VAYRETTE LAURENT S2 559

MEUNIER BRUNO S1 510



